RESULTATS, 16 A0UT 2018

Rang NP° paire
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Joueurs
Valérie Stockli Francois Stockli
Simone Schorderet Anne Kaelin Crittin
Fabienne Pasquier Eugene Pasquier
Anne Lévy Farideh Hank

Janine Zurkinden Brian Finch-Wabnitz

Heidi Fuhrer Olivier Simioni
Marguerite Bruelhart Marita Enderli
Denise Thalmann Edith Beck

Christiane Savoy Isabelle Meyer

MP
92.0
89.0
77.0
76.0
72.0
68.0
67.0
56.0
51.0

%
63.89
61.81
53.47
52.78
50.00
47.22
46.53
38.89
35.42
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/08/16/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/08/16/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/08/16/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/08/16/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/08/16/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/08/16/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/08/16/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/08/16/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/08/16/pair/1
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